ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND WALLONS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

308071- 96
148761- 60
210036- 31
304088-90
308660- 06
210036- 31
311198-22
221095-32
311198-22
311198-22
308660- 06
104929-72
300044- 23
209941- 33
242648-51
148761- 60
210036- 31
311198-22
300044- 23
210036- 31
148761- 60
152466- 79
210036- 31
309179-40
311198-22
209941- 33
311198-22
308660- 06
148761- 60
180351- 28
307930- 52
102015- 68
152466-79
311198-22
300044- 23
308660- 06
182716- 65
210036- 31
308660- 06
152466- 79
221095-32
311198-22
180351- 28
311198-22
210036- 31
210036- 31
309179-40
221095- 32
210036- 31
311198-22

SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
ZARZECKI MAREK
PUTSEYS- PATTE

BARLET YOHAN

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
BARLET YOHAN

BARLET YOHAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
HAWOTTE PAUL

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
RCCH ROBERT

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PUTSEYS- PATTE

BARLET YOHAN

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BARLET YOHAN

RCCH ROBERT

BARLET YOHAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
RUCQUOY JEAN
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
HALLEUX FREDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BARLET YOHAN

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
ZARZECKI NMAREK

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
ZARZECKI NMAREK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
BARLET YOHAN

RUCQUOY JEAN

BARLET YOHAN
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
PUTSEYS- PATTE

BARLET YOHAN

Geneent

MARBAI S
CHATELE
LI MAL

BOSSUT-
CHATELI
MO GNEL
L1 NCENT
VI LLERS
HOUTAI' N
L1 NCENT
BOSSUT-
WAVRE

CHATELI
MARBAI S
CHATELI
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
CORROY-
VWAVRE

HOUTAI N
CHATELI

N N =
oOoONOCOOITRWN

N
WORANOOOWNREFON

=

PREN N
ORDOOON

N

=
~NWPAPOBRNAEABRENOONNERPNORNRPRPRPOWRORMIITWOWOUITWONAEANNNRAUIOOOONWENE

=

i

N

359008
344255
345516
349915
377942

2
334450
365656

2

3

2
363548
336803
370462
334779

WhNDPrWOWN

(6]

Ri ng
Bague

105399323
100007720
112401520
106485222
105836419
107958121
110805220
106296719
106804023
110805320
105603223
103282721
101834020
105903019
110368220
103055121
107958321
110917821
100697023
106783823
100510522
106319622
114190422
105352623
110805820
112777320
112083922
105606623
100010420
105350222
112071622
106015723
112562221
112082522
100690623
112727521
105375823
111752719
105600623
106305622
113747520
112081522
113471721
110919721
112208721
106949723
113501021
112497921
112204921
110916421

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

307930- 52
180351- 28
242849- 58
307930- 52
308660- 06
242849- 58
307930- 52
180351- 28
308660- 06
307930- 52
309179-40
102015- 68
102015- 68
210036- 31

DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERSPREET- MUNTON
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
ZARZECKI MAREK
VERSPREET- MUNTON
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
RUCQUOY JEAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HALLEUX FREDDY
HALLEUX FREDDY
PUTSEYS- PATTE

CGeneent

L1 NCENT
THI RI MO
CHATELE
MARBAI S
L1 NCENT
CHATELE
CORROY-
LI MAL

LI MAL

HOUTAI N

EN

'—\
ORNNRPWOWN R

330731
345913
308084

2
377942

NNWN

4
361036
362571

2
345516

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

103331424
101041324
105563924
103331924
100701424
105561024
103333624
101041224
100704524
103334224
101001824
100762424
100762124
101305524

Best at

Snel h.



307930- 52
242849- 58
307930- 52
307930- 52
307930- 52
307930- 52
308660- 06
307930- 52
102015- 68
309179-40
180351- 28
242849- 58
182716- 65
307930- 52
242849- 58
307930- 52
307930- 52
307930- 52
148761- 60
242849- 58
242849- 58

DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE
VERSPREET- MUNTON
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
ZARZECKI NMAREK
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
HALLEUX FREDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
VERSPREET- MUNTON
DECENDRE GUI LLAUNVE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON

CHATELE
TH Rl MO
CHATELE
CHATELE
CHATELE
CHATELE
LI NCENT 4
CHATELE
LI MAL

CORROY-
MARBAI S
THI RI MO
VI LLERS
CHATELE
THI RI MO
CHATELE
CHATELE
CHATELE
ONOZ 3
TH Rl MO
THI RI MO

=
AWNWOWWOOLONO WO

348665
11

5

12

13

14
344255

103332724
105570524
103332024
103333524
103330124
103331524
100701224
103332124
100761924
101001524
101041424
112466224
100960824
103333324
105568624
103333724
103334124
103332224
110046124
112469024
105553524

Best at

Geneent AD
EN

36

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

308071- 96
311198-22
308660- 06
300044- 23
210036- 31
309179-40
308660- 06
102015- 68
300044- 23
182716- 65
308660- 06
210036- 31
189855- 26
189855- 26
182716- 65
199848- 28
308071-96
221095-32
300044- 23
148761- 60
311198-22

SCHELLEKENS ERI C
BARLET YOHAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI NMAREK
HALLEUX FREDDY
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl RAUX MAURI CE

Pl RAUX MAURI CE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

SCHELLEKENS ERI C

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BARLET YOHAN

5
8
3
5
3
2
3
2
MO GNEL 5
VI LLERS 2
LI NCENT 3
HOUTAIN 3
MERBES- 14
MERBES- 14
VI LLERS 2
VWALHAIN 4
MONT-SA 5
WAVRE 3
MO GNEL 5

1

8

359008
334450
377942
336803
345516
361036
2
362571
2
348665
3
2
316803
2
2
358067
2
365656
3
344255

105399323
106804023
105603223
100697023
106783823
105352623
105606623
106015723
100690623
105375823
105600623
106949723
108573223
108574423
105376123
105843023
105396623
106030923
100691923
101297223
106801823

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

148761- 60
210036- 31
304088-90
308660- 06
210036- 31
311198-22
221095- 32
311198-22
104929-72
300044- 23
209941- 33
242648-51
148761- 60
210036- 31
311198-22
148761- 60
152466-79
210036- 31
311198-22
209941- 33

DEFRENE THI ERRY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
ZARZECKI NMAREK
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BARLET YOHAN

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES

BARLET YOHAN
HAWOTTE PAUL

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
ROCH ROBERT

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO

DEFRENE THI ERRY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BARLET YOHAN
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

PUTSEYS- PATTE
BARLET YOHAN
ROCH ROBERT

Geneent AD
Localit EN
ONOZ 6
HOUTAI N 11
BAI SY-T 5
LI NCENT 3
HOUTAI N 11
CHATELI 21
WAVRE 9
CHATELI 21
HANRET 6
MO GNEL 3
GREZ-DO 2
GOSSELI 6
ONOZ 6
HOUTAI N 11
CHATELI 21
ONOZ 6
BOSSUT- 3
HOUTAI N 11
CHATELI 21
GREZ-DO 2

344255
345516
349915
377942
2
334450
365656
2
363548
336803
370462
334779
2
3
3
3
371623
4
4
2

Ri ng
Bague

100007720
112401520
106485222
105836419
107958121
110805220
106296719
110805320
103282721
101834020
105903019
110368220
103055121
107958321
110917821
100510522
106319622
114190422
110805820
112777320

Best at

Snel h.



21 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 21 10 5 BE 112083922 15. 44440 970.1702 21

22 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 6 1 4 BE 100010420 15.55450 967.6880 22
23 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 5 1 345913 BE 105350222 15.57471 966. 8181 23
24 307930-52 DECENDRE GUI LLAUME CHATELE 1 1 330731 BE 112071622 15. 43210 963. 2474 24
25 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3 1 2 BE 112562221 16. 32472 946. 1192 25
26 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN CHATELI 21 20 6 BE 112082522 15. 53580 944.8630 26
27 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 3 1 2 BE 112727521 16. 42320 938. 9086 27
28 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 11 2 5 BE 111752719 16.11510 929.1811 28
29 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3 2 3 BE 106305622 16.48530 908. 8729 29



